
Rule 4 34-CVL 

| (a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

| {c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
1 address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Form 4 20 

“er 5.95/99 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

a er 
a 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

099 (666% 

Name of Company 

(@) MouT wotue Avda RsOade cr 
Limited 

etd) STUART TRIN RATHAUL oF QUITS 6 

ChawstT HOre, GE HAC FeTPT 

CHa FRE 2AR 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the 

at (c) 

company’s affairs as 

Signed Date \ ele | hf 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 

*A32EBQ7E* 

A13 24/02/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
#46 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
MERIT MOTOR BODY REPAIRS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 

MERIT MOTOR BODY REPAIRS LIMITED 

on the 7 FEBRUARY 2014 
being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name 4 COuxSenl 

Signed... /=4 

Dated .. 01.22.14. .. 



A— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Book Value | Estimated to 

£ realise £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors nil nil 

Signature Date “7 Zig 
is 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

£ £ 

Estimated assets available for preferential creditors (c/f page A) nil 

Preferential Creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors nil 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to carry forward) nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders nil 

Debts secured by floating charges nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges nl 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought Nil 

down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors nil 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade & Expense 50,580 

Directors 12,500 

Crown Creditors (est) 127,325 

(138,357) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (190,405) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (190,405) 

Issued and called up capital 100 

(100) 

(190,505) 

Signature L G Date 721 &y 
[49 MELFORD 

COURT, 
WOOLSTON 

WAI 
4RZ 

171 
70 

HEALTH 
SYSTEMONE 

SIGNS 
LTD 

ABERGELE 
ROAD. 

RHYL 
LL18 

5UZ 
240 

00 
THE 

PARRYS 
GROUP 

104 
FROG 

LANE. 
WIGAN 

WN6 
7DA 

525 
70 

WURTH 
(UK) 

1 CENTURION 
WAY, 

ERITH 
DA18 

4AE 
294 

20 
DL 

HUGHES 
156 00 

FFYNNON 
ENGINEERING 

10 LLAWRYDYFFRYN 
of creditor 